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Ilkley - Skipton 64

64
Ilkley - Skipton
Ilkley Bus Station, Station Road, Brook Street, Church Street, Skipton Road, Addingham Wharfedale
Road, Main Street, Silsden Road, Addingham Wharfedale Road, Skipton Road, A65, Draughton, West
View, A65, The Bailey, High Street, Swadford Street, Keighley Road, Skipton Bus Station.

Skipton - Ilkley
Skipton Bus Station, Keighley Road, Swadford Street, High Street, The Bailey, A65, Addingham
Wharfedale Road, Silsden Road, Main Street, Addingham Wharfedale Road, Skipton Road, Church Street,
Brook Street, Station Road, Ilkley Bus Station.

Operated by:
The Keighley Bus Company (01535) 603284
Cavendish House 91-93 Cavendish Street Keighley West Yorkshire BD21 3DG
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Monday to Friday
Skipton - Ilkley

64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64
Skipton Bus Station 0732 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1442 1615 1715
Draughton 0741 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1451 1624 1724
Addingham Moor Park Way 0747 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1457 1630 1730
Ilkley Bus Station 0756 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1506 1639 1739

64
Skipton Bus Station 1815
Draughton 1824
Addingham Moor Park Way 1830
Ilkley Bus Station 1839

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station

Ilkley - Skipton
64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64

Ilkley Bus Station 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1517 1640 1740
Addingham Church Street 0813 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1525 1648 1748
Draughton 0823 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1535 1658 1758
Skipton Bus Station 0833 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1545 1708 1808

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station
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Saturday
Skipton - Ilkley

64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64
Skipton Bus Station 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740
Draughton 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1749
Addingham Moor Park Way 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755
Ilkley Bus Station 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1804

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station
Ilkley - Skipton

64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64
Ilkley Bus Station 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705
Addingham Church Street 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713
Draughton 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1623 1723
Skipton Bus Station 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station
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Sunday
No Service


